
COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICL" COMMISSION

In the Matter oft

PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT OF
NORTH HOPKINS WATER DISTRICT

)
) CASE NO< 93-165

0 R D E R

On June 1, 1993, the Commission issued an Appendix to an Order

ln this case which contained rates that were ln error.
IT IS THEREFORE ORDERED, to be entered nunc Pro tune, that the

rates ln the Appendix, attached hereto and incorporated herein, are

fair, Just, and reasonable, and are approved effective with service
rendered on and after May 1, 1993.

Done at Frankfort, Kentucky, this 7th day of June, 1993,

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

( '„. ) ~et~,.

~m tu.QIw-~

'Va~ Z.
Commissioner

ATTEST:

Executive Director



APPENDIX

APPENDIX TO AN ORDER OF THE KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 93-165 DATED JUNE 7, 1993

The following rates and charges are prescribed for tha

customers in the area served by North Hopkins Mater District. All

other rates and charges not specifically mentioned herein shall

remain the same as those in efi'ect under authority of this

Commission prior to the effective date of this Order,

Monthly Rates

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meters
First 2,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons
Next 3 i 000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

$ 18.42 (Minimum Bill)
8.91 per 1,000 gallons
6,56 per 1,000 gallons
5,41 per 1,000 gallons
3.61 per 1,000 gallons

3/4 Inch Meters
First 3,000 gallons
Next 1,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

$ 27.33 (Minimum Bill)
8.91 per 1,000 gallons
6.56 per 1<000 gallons
5 ~ 41 per li000 gallons
3.61 per 1,000 gallons

1 Inch Meters
First 5,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

$ 42.80 (Minimum Bill)
6.56 psr 1,000 gallons
5,41 per 1,000 gallons
3.61 per 1,000 ga!Iona

1-1/2 Inch Meters
First 10,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

$72.15 (Minimum Bill)
3.61 per 1,000 gallons

2 Inch Meters
First 15,000 gallons
Over 15,000 gallons

$ 90.20 (Minimum Bill)
3.61 per 1,000 gallons


